
Gaya - Ahmedabad Special/09450 - Exp - WR 
BE/Bareilly Junction to BKI/Bandikui Junction 

10h 58m - 469 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GAYA Gaya Junction 12:00 0 1 0 34 109 ECR
2 DOS Dehri On Sone 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 85 38 108 ECR
3 SSM Sasaram Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 103 106 108 ECR
4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
16:00 16:10 10m 0 1 205 5 79 ECR

5 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:50 17:00 10m 0 1 223 33 77 NR
6 JNU Jaunpur Junction 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 281 59 293 NR
7 ABP Akbarpur Junction 20:05 20:07 2m 0 1 358 63 92 NR
8 FD Faizabad Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 0 1 419 62 NR
9 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 547 13 124 NR
10 BE Bareilly Junction 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 782 65 169 NR
11 MB Moradabad Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 0 2 872 40 193 NR
12 DLI Old Delhi Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 1033 41 219 NR
13 RE Rewari Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 0 2 1115 45 242 NWR
14 BKI Bandikui Junction 12:15 12:17 2m 0 2 1251 64 222 NWR
15 JP Jaipur Junction 13:42 13:44 2m 0 2 1341 73 428 NWR
16 AII Ajmer Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 2 1476 25 482 NWR
17 BER Beawar 17:55 17:57 2m 0 2 1528 77 447 NWR
18 MJ Marwar Junction 19:05 19:07 2m 0 2 1616 45 NWR
19 RANI Rani 20:15 20:17 2m 0 2 1667 73 282 NWR
20 ABR Abu Road 21:50 21:52 2m 0 2 1781 43 262 NWR
21 PNU Palanpur Junction 23:05 23:07 2m 0 2 1833 57 231 WR
22 MSH Mahesana Junction 00:15 00:17 2m 0 3 1898 36 93 WR
23 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 02:10 0 3 1967 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (03:37)

Apr 27 2024 (03:37)

1

1


